
I.IA-SW-N-STG-P

Serviceeinrichtungen

27.12.2023

Neckarsulm

1

2

3

Bahnsteig 1Bahnsteig 1

Bahnsteig 2Bahnsteig 2

4900

Bad Friedrichshall Hbf

4900

Heilbronn Hbf

3B

AVG Albtal-

Verkehrs-

Gesellschaft 

mbH

AVG Albtal-

Verkehrs-

Gesellschaft 

mbH

A

AA F

FFN1

N2

N3

P1

P2

P3

EGEG

Neckarsulm 

Mitte

Neckarsulm 

Mitte

Alle Signale in vereinfachter Darstellung !

Betriebsstelle ohne Serviceeinrichtungen
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